Mastertubi S.p.a. - Via Goito 23/9, 10042 Nichelino (To) - Tel. 011.6290003 - Fax 011.6290011 - www.mastertubi.it
SPIRALCHEMICAL TUBE/10
HOSES  ›  Chemical hoses
Mastertubi.it/q?443
Flexible antistatic EPDM rubber hose.
Smooth black underlayer, the reinforcing textile inserts,
the steel spiral and the copper cable are incorporated
within the thickness of the wall to guarantee electrical
continuity.
Black antistatic cloth finish with R<10 6 O/m cloth finish
resistant to many aggressive chemical products and to
atmospheric agents and ozone.
Use: suction and delivery of aggressive chemical
products according to EN 12115.
Maximum working pressure 16 bar - burst 64 bar
Vacuum suction 0.90 bar.
Operating temperature -40° +100° C
Also available, on request, in other diameters, pressures, shapes (cord, corrugated
or corrugated) with sleeves at the ends in suitable lengths
Packed in standard 40 meter rolls.
Code Dimensions
Øe mm
Radius of
curvature
mm
07GASP0000019 L 19 125
07GASP0000025 L 25 150
07GASP0000032 L 32 175
07GASP0000038 L 38 225
07GASP0000051 L 51 275
07GASP0000063 L 63.5 300
07GASP0000076 L 76 350
07GASP0000102 L 102 450